
Ergebnisse der Landesmeisterschaften Ü30 am 24.06.2023 in 
Mittweida

Ü30
Ü30 -63 kg (1)

1. Darinka SCHÄFER ISG Hagenwerder

Ü30 -66 kg (3)

1. Hendrik SCHUSTER TSV Schlettau

2. Ralf WOHLFARTH FSV Magdeburg

3. Karsten PFAU JC Leipzig

Ü30 -73 kg (2)

1. Martin RABE TSV M-Großhadern

2. Tim FICHTNER JC Leipzig

Ü30 -81 kg (1)

1. Martin UNGER ATSV Freiberg

Ü30 -90 kg (3)

1. Stefan MOC HSG Zittau

2. Lino JANKE Judokan Schkeuditz

3. Patrick STEGLICH PSC Bautzen

Ü30 -100 kg (3)

1. Robert SEIDEL CPSV

2. Martin WEIHER SG Weixdorf

3. Dmytro SHLAPAK HSG Zittau

Ü30 +100 kg (1)

1. Michael BRÜCKNER TZ Rudolstadt
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Ü45

Ü45 -78 kg (1)

1. Daniela RUDOLPH HSG Mittweida

Ü45 -66 kg (1)

1. Dirk VOGEL PSV Plauen

Ü45 -73 kg (2)

1. Vasile TURUTA JC Leipzig

2. Andreas RICHTER JC Leipzig

Ü45 -90 kg (3)

1. Torsten KEIL SG Weixdorf

2. Thomas LORENZ Döbelner SC

3. Markus HOCK JC Gornau

Ü45 -100 kg (1)

1. Jörg WEICHELT HSG Mittweida
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Ü55

Ü55 -60 kg (1)

1. Thomas PROF. DR. VILLMANN HSG Mittweida

Ü55 -66 kg (1)

1. Heiko KÖCHER JSV Werdau

Ü55 -73 kg (1)

1. Rajko LANGE Arashi Dresden

Ü55 -81 kg (2)

1. Alexander KIRSCHWENG PST Trier

2. Karsten HESS MoGoNo Leipzig

Ü55 -100 kg (1)

1. Tino WÄCHTLER JC Gornau

Ü55 +100 kg 1)

1. Andreas BINSCH HSG Zittau
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Ne-Waza

Ne-Waza -78 kg (1)

1. Daniela RUDOLPH HSG Mittweida

Ne-Waza -66 kg (2)

1. Hendrik SCHUSTER TSV Schlettau

2. Karsten PFAU JC Leipzig

Ne-Waza -73 kg (4)

1. Martin RABE TSV M-Großhadern

2. Vasile TURUTA JC Leipzig

3. Andreas RICHTER JC Leipzig

3. Tim FICHTNER JC Leipzig

Ne-Waza -81 kg (2)

1. Martin UNGER ATSV Freiberg

2. Alexander KIRSCHWENG PST Trier

Ne-Waza -90 kg (5)

1. Lino JANKE Judokan Schkeuditz

2. Stefan MOC HSG Zittau

3. Torsten KEIL SG Weixdorf

3. Patrick STEGLICH PSC Bautzen

5. Markus HOCK JC Gornau

Ne-Waza -100 kg (3)

1. Robert SEIDEL CPSV

2. Martin WEIHER SG Weixdorf

3. Dmytro SHLAPAK HSG Zittau

Ne-Waza +100 kg (1)

1. Andreas BINSCH HSG Zittau


	Tabelle1

